
 20,60 
 0,811 

 20,60 
 0,811 

Coupling torque : 1.2±0.10 N.m

2 x Self locking threads

for 4-40 UNC 2A screws

 5.90 [0.232] min

 0,079 

 33,75 
 1,329 

 33,75 

 1,329 

 39,60 

 1,559  1,559 

 39,60 

 2 

2 x 3 - 0,05

0

Centering pins if

Lateral mounting

0,118 - 0,002

0,000

0,156 
 
1,559 ±0,002
39,60 ±0,05  

max.3,425

max.87

max.0,689

max.17,50

Countersink depth = 4 [0.157] min

min.6,90
min.0,271

  
8,70 [0.342]

3,96 

8,75 [0.345]

+
 
0,004

1,50 max.
0,059 max.

 
+
0
0,10
0,000

2 x  
1,559 ±0,002
39,60 ±0,05  

C

C

Dust Cap

(Delivered uninstalled)
Polarization posts

Date code

10,64

3.15 [0.124]

3.25 [0.128]

min.

0,419 min.

 5.90 [0.232] min

for 4-40 UNC 2A screws

2 x Self locking threads

Coupling torque : 1.2±0.10 N.m

20,15 max.

0,793 max.

- 0,002

0,000

0,118

2 x 3 - 0,05

0

Centering pins if 

front panel mounting2 x 
0,059 max.
1,50 max.
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FOR RACK AND PANEL APPLICATION - FRONT OR LATERAL PANEL MOUNTING

Mar 22, 12 P/N modified : was EPXB2PM1 & fully mated condition added

EPXB2PM10EN

 

Series

EPXB

APPR.:

DATE:

NOM:

PEN:

CREATION

PAILOT N.

Dec 27, 11
Pailot N.

Name
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LE GLOAHEC
Legloahec Y

DIMENSIONS : mm (inch are given for information only)

1/3Mar 22, 2012

PLUG CONNECTOR WITH 2 INSERT CAVITIES

Estimated weight : 21 g

To ensure electrical performances, the shell to shell bottoming has to be ensured between plug & receptacle connectors.
Maximum misalignement allowed between plug & receptacle connectors is : ±1.05 max [0.041 max]

MATERIAL & FINISHES :
- Shell : aluminum alloy ; Nickel plated
- Insert retention clip : Berrylium copper
- Polarization posts : high grade thermoplastic

CONNECTOR SUPPLIED WITH :
- Dust cap installed on each cavity
- 3 Polarization posts, uninstalled.

NOTE :

C-C
Section view 

WARNING : If front panel mounting
The screw head must 
not exceed the face



Post n°1 Post n°2

Post n°3

Polarization posts :
Connector is shown front side with polarization posts
Example : Code CCC shown

Cavity "B"

Cavity "A"
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A

B

C

D



 

0,591 
+
 
0,020
0,000

15 
+
 
0,50
0  

 

2,764 
+
 
0,020
0,000

70,20 
+
 
0,50
0  

 

0,119 
+
 
0,002
0,000

3,02 
+
 
0,05
0  

 
0,142 ±0,004
3,60 ±0,10  

0,119 
+
 
0,002
0,000

3,02 
+
 
0,05
0

2 Mounting screw holes

(Clear or threaded holes)

3,118

79,20

4 x 
0,079 max.
R2 max.

0,217

5,50

RECEPTACLE 
CONNECTOR

PLUG 
CONNECTOR

FULLY MATED CONDITIONS

1,208
1,193
30,68
30,29

If plug front

mounting

1,000
0,993
25,41
25,22

If plug lateral

mounting

A

B

0.20 M P A A-B

0.20 M P A A-B
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Recommended panel cut out :
Recommended panel cut out if the connector is front mounted on a panel.

P = Panel face

(View from the front of the panel with the 
connector cavity "A" upward)



Mouser Electronics
  

Authorized Distributor
 
  

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 
 
 
 Radiall:   

  EPXB2PM10

https://www.mouser.com/radiall
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=EPXB2PM10

